cui.com
date 02/21/2022
page 1 of 6
SERIES:  PDRC-75  DESCRIPTION:  AC-DC DIN RAIL POWER SUPPLY
MODEL output
voltage
output
current
output
power
ripple
and noise1
2
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p) (%)
PDRC-75-5 5 12.0 60 50 80
PDRC-75-12 12 6.0 72 50 86
PDRC-75-15 15 5.0 75 50 86
PDRC-75-24 24 4.2 100 50 89
PDRC-75-24-23 24 3.8 91 50 89
Notes: 1. At full load, nominal input, 20 MHz bandwidth oscilloscope.
                 2. At nominal input.
FEATURES
• DC On/Low LED indicators
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
PDRC-75 - XX
DI
SC
ON
TIN
UE
D
Additional Resources:    Product Page
cui.com
date 02/21/2022  page 2 of 6CUI Inc  SERIES: PDRC-75  DESCRIPTION: AC-DC DIN RAIL POWER SUPPLY
INPUT
parameter conditions/description min max units
90
120
264
375
Vac
Vdc
frequency 47 63 Hz
current
at 90 Vac, full load
5 Vdc output model
12, 15 output model
24 Vdc output model
1.5
1.7
2.2
A
A
A
inrush current at 115 Vac, full load
at 230 Vac, full load
30
60
A
A
input to output 0.25 mA
OUTPUT
parameter conditions/description min max units
at Vi nom, full load 3,500 µF
initial set point accuracy ±1 %
at full load, V in min to V in max ±1 %
±1 %
adjustability
5 Vdc output model
12 Vdc output model
15 Vdc output model
24 Vdc output model
24 Vdc output model (PDRC-75-24-2)
5
12
13.5
24